



Regd. Office: A-97/2, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase II, New Delhi - 110020, INDIA

CIN NO. L25209DL1971PLC005535

Tel.No: +91-11-47385300, **Fax**, +91-11-47480746, **Email**: pearl@pearlpet.net, **Website**: www.pearlpet.net

PPL/SD/LODR/REG 47/ 2017-2018

December 12, 2017

ONLINE SUBMISSION

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot No. C1, G Block Bandra, Kurla Complex Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400051 (www.connect2nse.com/LISTING) (Stock Code: PEARLPOLY)

BSE Ltd.

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 25th Floor, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001 (http://listing.bseindia.com/) (Stock Code: 523260)

Sub: Submission of Copies of Newspaper clippings

Ref: Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Respected sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith clippings of 'Notice of the Board Meeting' published in the following Newspapers:

- a) English Language National daily Newspaper: "Financial Express" dated 7th December, 2017.
- b) Regional Language Daily Newspaper: "Hari Bhoomi" dated 7th December, 2017.

We request you to kindly take this information on record.

Thanking you,
For Pearl Polymers Limited

Privanka

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

M.No.: ACS 36870

Encl: As above

6 ECONOMY

HURSDAY, DECEMBER 7, 2017

1887 492 002 Civilatisgam T. +91.v NAYA RAIMJIR - MERA RAIPUR CORRIGENDUM

n 2 Chief Executive Officer

Tander Notices for NIT No. 168 (B-513) and 171 (B-518) for invaling Blds for the Burai Electrification Works of Panipar & Ramai Districts of Haryana under Deen Daya Upadhaya Gram Jyott Yojina which inter-alia includes construction of New 1ftkV Lines, Connections and CT Line with AB Cables, Release of BPL Connections, installation of New Distribution Transformers etc. on turnkey basis.
The Due Date of Submission of Tender Cost, EMD, Date of

Closing of e-Tenders and Date of Opening of Part-I of aforementioned tender enquiry are extended as under-

Lost Date of Submission of EldD in the form of 15.42.2017 (Uppo 13.00 Hrs. BG/DD (Solathes Copy, to be uplouted with the Belt).

Date of Cosing of Otive in Terrain for Submeason 15.12.2017 (Upro 19.00 Plos.) of Techno-Commercial Biol A Price Bid on web. Porta.

15,12,2017 (At 15,00 Hrs. Opening Days of Pent I of Proposal on was Portal

Some amendment has been done in PQR, the details of which can be obtained from website: https://haryaneeprocurement.gov.in and www.uhbvn.org.in. All other terms & con

other terms & conditions of NIT shall remain unchanged.

Chief Engineer/PD&C, UHBVN, Panchkula.

UTTAR HARYANA BULI VITRAN NIGAM LIMITED

(A Covernment of Haryana Undertaking)
Registered office C-16, Vidyut Sadan,
Sector-6, Panchkuia Haryana
Office of Chief Engineer/Pubck, UHBVN-Panchkuia
Ph. No. 0172-2578459 Fax No. 0172-2585710,

E-mail: compdoutbym@gmail.com CIN No. U40109HR1999SGC034166

CORRIGENDUM

Sume premises to otherds and replacement of Birchornechanical matter that broke mater strictive mater without Material Starts in James Gard scheme to cover RIDS fearlies under various Operation Divisitivit of primaries and control of the start of primaries and date of operating of fenders as 27 (1.2017, (9.00 PM).

The due date to submission of tenders as 27 (1.2017, (9.00 PM).

The due date to submission of tenders cost EMD, gate of closing of extenders and date of operating of partit of storementioned tender cost tenders. NITIBEP BOYNP 2017: 18 18G No. 533). NITIBEP RED YNR 2017: 18 (Bid No. 554) and NITIBEP ROYNN 2017: 18 (Bid No. 555) in respect of Bids So Leiphandon and Cabar evilling of mater from connected to the conductor with LT X.P.E. Authorized Cabar evilling of mater from connected to the conductor with LT X.P.E. Authorized Cabar evilling of mater from connected to the conductor of the

Last date of submission of EMD in the form of BGDD (Submission to Disappearant with the Bid.)

Date of chosen of online elector for submission Techno-Communical Bid & Prox Bid on web porter

Last date of online submission of tender onat

11 12 2017 21 1500 HBG obtained from website https://desygnetation Coentry date of part 1 of proposal on with partial

DUD WAYN DO As once terms & conditions of "et" shall remain unchanged pag

Chief Engineer/PD&C UHBVN, Panchkula

Description of Property Montgaged / Owner of the trops and 1410 Property Roughly 1410 Date of Demand Authorised Officer, Bank of India Mr. Anii Singh, (3), Mr. Vijay Singh, (4) Nagar, Diell-Lucknow, Area - 339 62 aq, mt. Owner, + Intl. & Other 26.04.2017 06.12.2017 Branch: Patrakapuram Stanch, 216, Vitay Khand, Genti kapar Lucknow-2280to, Phi. 0622-2392007 6, 2392008 4 | Borrower, (1) Mr. Annesh Singh, (2) House No. STO4 salatine at Vitay Khand-5. Gentil 7-1,0058,250. Mr. Sanjay Singh All Slo Mr. Rajman Mr. Anresh Singh, Mr. Ami Singh, Mr. Vijay Singh & Rakesh & (5) Mrs. Anita Singh Mio Mr. Mr. Sanjay Singh. Bounded By-- East-- Plot No. Annesh Singn Ali Rio 5/164, Vinay 5/164 A. West: 9 00 mit wide road North: 9:00 mit Wide road South - Touse No. 3-13. Khand Gombrenar Luckhay-228010. the Borrowers. Custantons Date: 06 12 2017, Place: Lucknow Name & Address of



(0)

ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE

RESOLUTION, RECOVERY & LAW CLUSTER OFFICE, CURGAON (Haryama) Bo Basal Road, Gurgaon-122001, Email ID: rd 76363/cbc.co.ln. Phone No. 0124-2223507

(Rule 8(1)) POSSESSION NOTICE (for immovable property)
Whereas the undersigned being the Authorized (Differ of Ordental Bank of Commerce under the Securitzation and Reconstruction of
Francial Assets and Emicroanenty Security Ant, 2002 and newtodes of the power conternal under section 13 (2) need with Rule 3 of the
Security Interest (Enforcement) rules 2002, issued a demand notice on below mentioned dates, calling upon the below mentioned
bornweaks to pepty the amount mentioned in the mobile with rolling or or below mentioned dates, calling upon the below mentioned
bornweaks to pepty the amount mobile. The Bornweaks from the dates, calling upon the below mentioned
becomes in over the security factor to repair the dates from the proposession of the properties described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on himfer under section 13 (4) of the said Activities
with Rule 3 of the said rules on below mentioned dates.

The Bornwes in particular and the public ingeneral is hereby continued not to deal with the properties and the dealing with the properties will be subject to the charge of Oriental Bank of Commiscos for an amount mentioned in the notice. er signarantor's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to Redeem Description of the Immovable Properties

Description of the immovable property.	Residential Property House No 262 Sector-1, Industrial estate oh davi fall MT Maneau Gurgaon, messuring 312.08 sqr rufr approx in the name of Sh Bharst Minklar 30.5h Amar Lah Makkar owned by way of Conveyance deed Vasika no 4618 dated 25,05.2008 registered in the office of sub-registers. Manesar Gurgaon			Rs. 2,57,52,549.89
Amount Outstanding	Rs. 71,32,304/- (Rupess Severty One Lac Thirty Two Thousand Three Hundred Four Only)	Rs 1.51.06.345.17 (Rupess One Crore Filty One Lac Six Thousand Three Hundred Forty Five and Paise Seventeen Only)		Rs. 32,95,697,72 (Rupees Thirry Two Lac Ninery Nine
Date of Demand/ Possession Notice	05-08-2017 01-12-2017	05-08-2017 01-12-2017		05-08-2017/
Name of Account (Borrowers)	1. Chrishall Greation Pvt Ltd., 2. Sh Bharat Maxkar Sho Sh Amar Lal Maxkar 3. Sh Martu Chandra Dey 4. Sh Harjot Shigh Maxkar 5. Ms Supriya Dey, 6. Sh Maryot Singh Maxkar	1. Loops N Style Company Partid. 2. Sh Bharat Makkar. Slo Sh Amar Lai Makkar. 3. Sh Amar Lai Makkar. Slo Sh Bal Krishan Makkar. An Martu Chandra Dey.		1. Smt Sapna Makker 2. Smt Krishna Makkar 3. Sh. Bharat Makkar
3 6	大大 金属			

Place - Lucknow Date -06:12:2017 PET CIN No. LZSZDSDL1977PLC00SS35 Polymers Limited

Regd, Office : 4-972, Other Industrial Area Phaselli New Delhi - 110020, INDIA

Te. No. - 41-11-4735330 Tax - 191-11-47450745 Email: profitioearbetner 90102

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to Regulators 24 (%) and 47 (%) of the SEB (History Obligations and Disclosure Rejerences). Regulations, 2015, their a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be had on Wednesday, Decamber 13, 2017 at (9, 50 P.M. at the address A-8712, Oktha incustral Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the quarterfield year ended September 30, 2011. consider and approve, the Un-Audit dea, Phose-II, New Delhi-110020, inter

Exchanges website, where the equity shares of the Company are Listed 1.e. www.bsetsinda.com (BSE Limited) and www.nseindia.com (National Stocand may also be accessed from the Stock The said Notice may be accessed from the veherite of the Company at www.postipot.ne

For Pearl Polymers Limited Sdi

Company Secretary 917 ACS 36878 Place: New Delhi Date: December 96, 2017

approx in h Amar Lai

Form No. INC-26

Pursuant to Rule 30 of the Compan (Incorporation) Rules, 2014) Before the Central Government/Regis Northern Region

B-2 wing, 2nd Floor Paryayaran Brawan, CGD Complex, New Delbr - 110003 in the matter of sub-section (4) of Section (3 of Companies Act, 2013 and deuter (a) of sub-rule (5) of rule 30 of the Compan (Incorporation) Rules, 2014

> and interest thereon as on 30-11-2017

> > Hundred Ninety Seven and Paise Seventy Two Only)

Lac, Ninety Nine Thousand Six

Sio Sh Amar Lat Makka

Upp 1800 Hes.)

11,12,2017 (Upto 1300 Hrs.)

11 12:2017 (Jun 1300 Hrs.)

Re. 1,55,44,852.17 as on 30-11-2017

05-08-2017 / 01-12-2017

Company Pvt Ltd Loops N Style

64

Company") having its registered office at SUCHETA BHAWAN 11-A, VISHNU DIGAMBAR MARG NEW DELHI DL. in the matter of ECS Private Limited ("the 110002-Petitioner

Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the Company proposes to make application to the Central Government (Regional Director) under section 13 of the 7 Residential property Apartment no D-05/84, 2nd floor, having area 1580 sq ft., exclusive on floor, without noof rights. DLF phase 5, Gurgaon standing in the name of 5/8 Bharat Marker 5/0 6h Amar ia Marker acquired by conveyance deed no 146/4 dated 23.80.2011 registered in the office of sub registrar.

Gurgaon, Maryana

ORALLACARITECTAR RESERVICION STREET TO DETEND A HARRANT OF STREET ASSESSMENT STREET ASSESSMENT STREET ASSESSMENT ASSESSME

NOTICE

NH 8, Delta Jacour Road, Willage Sa Sangwer, Dist. Rewart 123401 (Ha Coventry Cost-e-Matic (Marya Registered Office: 87th Km

Company will be held Wednesday 13"December 20 pursuant to regulation 33 of (Listing Obligations and Disc) Requirements) Regulation 20 1230 p.m. at 87th Km Stone. Delhi Jaipur Road, Village Sal Dist. Rewari 12 and to approve the Unal Financial Results of the Con for the second quarter ende NOTICE is hereby given (Haryana) to, inter-alia, Meeting of Board of D. September 30, 2017 Sangwari,

Board of Din For and on behalf

RMB Managing Dis Date: 01:12:2017 Place: Rewart



STEEL AUTH

Extension to Adv. No.: 2017-18/ An open lender with reference Oue date and time of ofter has been issued by SAL-1SP

Registered Office: Isp Comprate Sharps Lamber

SHR. VA OFFICE OF

EXTENSIO eave & Icense basis for a inviting Tender No. COICAT IL283 dated 25.11.2017 for The last day to submi

Alosks at Pre-identified



naribhoami, corn

देरती है, विश्वास कायन करने पर जार दे। शु

शुरुआतं डिविकवाहट सबित होगा। शुभ अक प्रस्तिक कर का असवा करवा पड अवस् कर्याः जिल ताले को कम के दिन्तिको स

अर्थिय मनावे का स्पना प्रशासने वारता का तुताः आध्यात्मक रूप से स्वीत्र्य होकर आप ह करेते। शेक्षणिक मोर्चे पर आपका बाम आये ह

कृष्टिकः शैक्षणिक मेर्चे पर पदाई का ब्रह्मत ब्रह्म आप उसे निपदा सकते हैं। परेलु मोर्चे पर सहयोग निवेश से पहले उसे समझ लेगा तरिम रहेगा। ब्रु

6 धानुः आसदनी में बदोतरी करें समादना है। आधि आपके जादन में प्रत्याशित रूप से प्यार का आ का स्वमाव उन्नरा महसूस हो सकता है।

रोगास बरकरार रखने के लिए प्रयास करेगाशुम सकता है। आपको बेरुखी से संबंध सराब हो। मकर समाधिक समार्थि में काई आपको मी

कुम : कठिवा स्थिति में यमस्कारिक रास्ता भि रहेवी। श्रेष्ठिक मोर्चे पर राहत वाला समय रहेवा समय विताले में सराबोर रहेंगे। शुम आकः ४ :

सकते हैं। स्वास्य सतीबाजनक बना रहेगा। शुन ् मोन: शहर से वाहर रहने वाले रिश्तेबर से मिल काम को आपने पहले कमी नहीं किया था एस

एक पीरों के साथ तंत्र जिस्के को बांध दो इनसे आध और विकास को प्रोत्सान मिलता तथा जीवन में समृद्धि यह स्रिशिवित करे को सरी घड़िया सही दुन से चा आएकी पीड़ा फुलबाब में खिंदक के साथ लगावें से आ उतार कर बाहर विकास दे खराब गड़ी से देन बाहर टिप्स मनीया क्रीशिक, ज्यांतिष, टर

कन समय बाको है या समय स्थिर हो गया है।

राष्ट्रना का जिल्ला बिकारा कारारा एक हाना क माध्यम से पीएम, सीएम को ज्ञापन दिया। 日本の日本は日 त होने को 'योम-ए-

दिल्ली नगर निगम b h

शासी अभिर्यता (एसएलएक) पुहिन्नान द्वाय इंग्स्सरलएक,पुहिन्नानी, 7-1809 हिनाक 05.12.2017 कं तका 'मेरिक्टो लैंडिकल साइट पानीपुर में निस्पाल दोस करारा के अंजायबारण" कं कार्य शुं दो बोली प्रणाली में बदाएँ आमीयत को बाती है। निविद्ध विकाण, समय सूची सहित नियम व शते नि सी कुबसाइट http://mcdetenders.com पर उपलब्ध है। निविदा समना

ओ सं. 80/डोपीआई/पूर्वी/2017-18 अधिशासी अभियंता (एस्प्रुलएक) पूर्वी हिल्ली नक निक्य नामीक हत्त्वलाइन म् -155303

BEFORE THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT NORTHERN REGION

In the matter of sub-section (4) of Section 13 of Companies Act, 2013 and clause (a) of sub-rule (5) of rule 30 of the

Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014.

bluton passed at the Extra ordinary general meeting of the company on 28° November 2017 to enable the company to change its stered Office from the "National Capital Territory of Dethi" to the he matter of U.R. INFOR(GHTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED having ake application to the Central Government under Section 13 of Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of Alteration of the norandum of Association of the Company in terms of the Special egistered office at Plot No. 3, Site No. 11, Up. Ground Floor, Opp. Petitione ce is hereby given to the General Public that the company propose School West Patel Nagar, New Delhi - 110 008 te of Maharashtra'

person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed oge of the registered office of the company may deliver either plaint form or cause to be delivered or send by registered post wher objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of er interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director at ir Deini - 11g 003 within fourteen days of the date of publication of the MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filing investor address B.2 WING, 2" Floor, Paryavaran Bhawan, CGO Complex notice with a copy to the applicant company at its Registered ce at the address mentioned below

No. 3. Site No. 11, Up. Ground Floor, Opp. S. D. School West Nagar, New Delhi - 110 008 For and on behalf of the Applicant

a: 05/12/2017 ce: Delhi

- 3.00

in to the quarter & half year orded Strains schedulist to be tead for Wednesder. 13to Day of December, 2017 in 02,00 p.m. of E-4,2ad Floor, Defence Colony-110024 to consider and feet on

ATTEN!

ani/nasie/silensis are in

g.

Dated :06 12 2017

Regd Office: A-5772, Oktis Industrial Area, Phase II, New Deth - 110000, NOIA PET CIN No. L252800, 1971PLC005635 Polymore Limited

Tel. No.: +91-11-47-250-200. Fax: +91-11-47480746

neeting of the Board of Dhristors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Weddendary Decomber 13, 2077 at 04, 30 PM, at the address A-972, Okula Industrial Ares, Phase-II, New Deth-310/20, this main its consider and approve, the Un-Audited Stendalone Financial Results of the Company for the quantishful year anded September 30, 2017. NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to Regulations 29(1)(a) and 47(1)(a) of the SERI its) Regulators, 2015, that a Listing Obligations and Disclosure

and may also be accessed from the Stock Exchanges website, where the equity shares of the Company are Listed i.e. www.heaindia.com (BSE Limbed) and www.heaindia.com (National Stock Exchange of India Limited) said Notice may be accessed from the sebsita of the Company at ware pearipet, not For Pearl Polymers Lin

Priyanka Place: New Delbi Company Secretary Date: December 06, 2017 ACS 34870

Director

Uma Mohan

मास्ट लाइट लागने और प्रवान, का कार्य। आर्ट एक ची, 2017-18 (आईडी ने. 2017, अई एक ची 141054_1) अनुसानित लागत क. 16.27,377/-दशहर राज र. 32,543/- समापन की मोट : 1) ठेकंदारों की सुनीबद्धता निविदा खुलने की अंतिम निध को क्या होती माहिए अगर निविधा खोलने को त्रिध आमे बढ़ाई जाने हैं हो उसकी घेषता 到到 इप्तजाइसी नह्या/प्रजीकरण न, क्ष इनुएकओ पंशीकरण न के लिए ३) धरोहर गांत्र होद्याणफडीआर के रूप मं जो की तथ करने तार्थक निवंदा बुलमें बाले दिन तक ा निचाड एवं बाद नियंज्य विभाग में 南南部部首京南部中南 तक मीतिक क्य में काबोलाद हु है, सी दा-कार का नमः (फेटब्रिय नम्र) विचान सभा क्षत्र एसी 64, वेलक्स क्षिंसतान में 4 न, हाड 2) मिन्निकित का अन्य में 3 मिन्नि मत्यं म निविद्य खोलने के 3,00 बन 祖 部 自由 日本 क रूप से जमा नहीं को गयी है। निविद्य रह समझ जायेमा उपरोक्त वन न न्यापी खात संख्या की 3. घराहर गांश को अन्य प्रति। नास्कर के अन्य अत पन्यकरण को छाना प्रात पर डालना आनवार्य है। अवधि ६० दिन। समझा आदमा

हस्ता/- कायकारी आभेचता, सी डो-4 http://gov/procurement.delhi.gov/in 4) मिनिट दुस्त अप नहीं की आहो। केवल निविद्य वैक्साइट इ-प्राव्यस्तिर पर उद्योखन कार्य का विष्रुत्य वेबसाइट से देखा एवं डाउम्बोड किया जा सक DIP/Shabdarth/2627/17-18 अस्तोड का हुए माना है

प्रमासह, तरुण कमार साहत